
Women's 100 Meters
5:40 PM:

Wind:  (+1.1)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jessica Harris SO Eastern Michi 12.26 5

2 Brittni Mason FR Eastern Michi 12.38 3

3 Sarita Dotson SR Western Mich 12.51 2

4 Erica Sheahan FR Western Mich 12.93 1

5 Madison Meredith FR Western Mich 12.97

6 Ashley White JR Western Mich 13.09

7 Catherine Mittiga FR Eastern Michi 13.12

8 Taylor Fender FR Western Mich 13.75

Women's 200 Meters
6:20 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sarita Dotson SR Western Mich 24.91  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 Jasmine Jones JR Eastern Michi 24.97  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 Brittni Mason FR Eastern Michi 25.70  (NW) 2(3) 2

4 Jessica Harris SO Eastern Michi 26.34  (NW) 2(4)

5 Kaniya Weatherspoon SO Western Mich 26.37  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 Diajah Ruffin SR Western Mich 26.40  (NW) 2(5)

7 Ashley White JR Western Mich 26.47  (NW) 2(6)

8 Erica Sheahan FR Western Mich 26.53  (NW) 1(2)

9 Jasmine McLemore FR Western Mich 26.75  (NW) 1(3)

10 Davonne Bolden JR Western Mich 26.77  (NW) 2(7)

11 Madison Meredith FR Western Mich 26.80  (NW) 2(8)

12 Alex Bryant FR Western Mich 27.51  (NW) 1(4)

Diana Holsey SO Western Mich DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kaniya Weatherspoon SO Western Mich 26.37

2 Erica Sheahan FR Western Mich 26.53

3 Jasmine McLemore FR Western Mich 26.75

4 Alex Bryant FR Western Mich 27.51

Diana Holsey SO Western Mich DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sarita Dotson SR Western Mich 24.91

2 Jasmine Jones JR Eastern Michi 24.97

3 Brittni Mason FR Eastern Michi 25.70

4 Jessica Harris SO Eastern Michi 26.34

5 Diajah Ruffin SR Western Mich 26.40

6 Ashley White JR Western Mich 26.47

7 Davonne Bolden JR Western Mich 26.77

8 Madison Meredith FR Western Mich 26.80

Women's 400 Meters
5:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ayiana Gaines JR Western Mich 55.92 2(1) 5

2 Khadesha James SR Eastern Michi 56.89 2(2) 3

3 Diajah Ruffin SR Western Mich 57.31 2(3) 2

4 Davonne Bolden JR Western Mich 57.61 2(4)

5 Naiomi Dulaney SR Western Mich 58.38 2(5)

6 Emiesha Burrell SO Eastern Michi 58.69 1(1) 1

7 Kaniya Weatherspoon SO Western Mich 58.94 2(6)

8 Jocelyn Sharpe SO Eastern Michi 59.14 2(7)

9 Jasmine McLemore FR Western Mich 59.88 1(2)

10 Alex Bryant FR Western Mich 1:02.78 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Emiesha Burrell SO Eastern Michi 58.69

2 Jasmine McLemore FR Western Mich 59.88

3 Alex Bryant FR Western Mich 1:02.78

Section 2 of 2

1 Ayiana Gaines JR Western Mich 55.92

2 Khadesha James SR Eastern Michi 56.89

3 Diajah Ruffin SR Western Mich 57.31

4 Davonne Bolden JR Western Mich 57.61

5 Naiomi Dulaney SR Western Mich 58.38

6 Kaniya Weatherspoon SO Western Mich 58.94

7 Jocelyn Sharpe SO Eastern Michi 59.14

Women's 800 Meters
5:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Jordan Anderson SR Western Mich 2:15.98 5

2 Claire Mesa JR Eastern Michi 2:18.83 3

3 Makenzie Evers JR Western Mich 2:21.78 2

4 Natalie Cizmas JR Eastern Michi 2:22.38 1

5 Amy Littlefield SR Western Mich 2:26.16

Kirstin McGahan FR Western Mich DNF

Rebekah Branham JR Eastern Michi DNS

Claire Gilbert SR Western Mich DNS

Women's 1500 Meters
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sarah Anderson SO Western Mich 4:38.58 5

2 Sydney Meyers SO Eastern Michi 4:41.71 3

3 Sofie Gallein JR Eastern Michi 4:45.38 2

4 Natalie Cizmas JR Eastern Michi 4:47.69

5 Holly Blowers FR Western Mich 4:47.96 1
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Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
5:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
6 Amy Littlefield SR Western Mich 4:59.67

7 Mattie Goodwin FR Western Mich 5:15.94

8 Kirstin McGahan FR Western Mich 5:25.26

9 Emily Davis SO Western Mich 5:32.77

10 Katie Menke FR Western Mich 5:34.23

Danielle Benztley JR Eastern Michi DNS

Women's 3000 Meters
6:35 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Hanne Christensen JR Western Mich 10:02.25 5

2 Daya Wagh SR Western Mich 10:16.67 3

3 Anna Aldrich JR Eastern Michi 10:23.41 2

4 Danielle Benztley JR Eastern Michi 10:37.07 1

5 Abbigail Stemple FR Eastern Michi 11:08.68

6 Brittney Hall FR Western Mich 11:09.43

7 Autumn Lewis FR Western Mich 11:28.50

Lauren Pottschmidt JR Eastern Michi 10:48.55

Sydney Del Valle FR Western Mich DNS

Allie Knoll SO Eastern Michi DNS

Women's 100m Hurdles
5:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lindsey Hufnagel SR Western Mich 14.05 (+0.0) 2(1) 5

2 Gabby Collins FR Western Mich 14.87 (+0.0) 2(2) 3

3 Dayna Hurd JR Eastern Michi 14.90 (+0.0) 2(3) 2

4 Jade McKnight SR Western Mich 15.05 (+0.0) 2(4)

5 Keyera Lige SR Western Mich 15.54 (+0.0) 2(5)

6 Erin Dowd FR Western Mich 15.95 (+0.0) 2(6)

7 Taylor Fender FR Western Mich 16.49 (+0.7) 1(1)

8 Allison Hufnagel SO Western Mich 16.76 (+0.7) 1(2)

9 Elisa Hendriksen FR Eastern Michi 18.35 (+0.7) 1(3) 1

Diana Holsey SO Western Mich DNF  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 Taylor Fender FR Western Mich 16.49

2 Allison Hufnagel SO Western Mich 16.76

3 Elisa Hendriksen FR Eastern Michi 18.35

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 Lindsey Hufnagel SR Western Mich 14.05

2 Gabby Collins FR Western Mich 14.87

3 Dayna Hurd JR Eastern Michi 14.90

4 Jade McKnight SR Western Mich 15.05

Women's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 Keyera Lige SR Western Mich 15.54

6 Erin Dowd FR Western Mich 15.95

Diana Holsey SO Western Mich DNF

Women's 400m Hurdles
6:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Lindsey Hufnagel SR Western Mich 1:01.39 5

2 Keyera Lige SR Western Mich 1:02.88 3

3 Erin Dowd FR Western Mich 1:03.50

4 Dayna Hurd JR Eastern Michi 1:05.45 2

5 Allison Hufnagel SO Western Mich 1:08.39

6 Gianna Salzbrunn FR Eastern Michi 1:09.85 1

7 Cammi Schneider FR Western Mich 1:12.13

Women's 4 x 100m Relay
4:50 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Eastern Michigan (A) 47.03 5

1) Jessica Harris SO 2) Khadesha James SR

3) Brittni Mason FR 4) Jasmine Jones JR

2 Western Michigan (A) 47.74

1) Sarita Dotson SR 2) Madison Meredith FR

3) Gabby Collins FR 4) Ayiana Gaines JR

3 Western Michigan (B) 48.95

1) Jade McKnight SR 2) Davonne Bolden JR

3) Alex Bryant FR 4) Ashley White JR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
6:50 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Eastern Michigan (A) 3:55.49 5

1) Khadesha James SR 2) Dayna Hurd JR

3) Rebekah Branham JR 4) Jasmine Jones JR

2 Western Michigan (A) 3:57.05

1) Naiomi Dulaney SR 2) Allison Hufnagel SO

3) Lindsey Hufnagel SR 4) Jordan Anderson SR

3 Western Michigan (B) 4:01.93

1) Erin Dowd FR 2) Kaniya Weatherspoon SO

3) Keyera Lige SR 4) Jasmine McLemore FR

4 Western Michigan (C) 4:12.36

1) Alex Bryant FR 2) Jade McKnight SR

3) Makenzie Evers JR 4) Sarah Anderson SO

5 Eastern Michigan (B) 4:14.79

1) Emiesha Burrell SO 2) Jocelyn Sharpe SO

3) Claire Mesa JR 4) Gabrielle Peck FR
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Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
6:50 PM:
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Western Michigan (D) 4:16.67

1) Holly Blowers FR 2) Claire Gilbert SR

3) Mattie Goodwin FR 4) Emily Davis SO

Women's High Jump
4:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J Kaydon Fosler SO Western Mich 1.61m 5

2J Natalie Uy SR Eastern Michi 1.56m 3

3J Erika Depierre FR Western Mich 1.56m 2

3J Allison Hufnagel SO Western Mich 1.56m

5J Cammi Schneider FR Western Mich 1.46m

6J Gianna Salzbrunn FR Eastern Michi 1.41m 1

Women's Pole Vault
2:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Natalie Uy SR Eastern Michi 3.80m 5

2 Rebekah Carr SO Eastern Michi 3.20m 3

3 Cassidy Robinson SR Western Mich 2.90m 2

4 Audrey Oswalt JR Western Mich 2.60m 1

Women's Long Jump
2:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Gabby Collins FR Western Mich 5.66m  (NW) 5

2 Dace Dreimane JR Eastern Michi 5.52m  (NW) 3

3 Erica Sheahan FR Western Mich 5.44m  (NW) 2

4 Lindsey Hufnagel SR Western Mich 5.40m  (NW)

5 Jade McKnight SR Western Mich 5.24m  (NW)

6 Ayiana Gaines JR Western Mich 5.19m  (NW)

7 Diana Holsey SO Western Mich 5.15m  (NW)

8 Kaniya Weatherspoon SO Western Mich 4.77m  (NW)

9 Elisa Hendriksen FR Eastern Michi 4.59m  (NW) 1

10 Sarah Bailey SO Western Mich 4.08m  (NW)

11 Catherine Mittiga FR Eastern Michi 3.30m  (NW)

Women's Triple Jump
3:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Diajah Ruffin SR Western Mich NM  (NW)

Jade McKnight SR Western Mich NM  (NW)

Elisa Hendriksen FR Eastern Michi NM  (NW)

Gabby Collins FR Western Mich NM  (NW)

Dace Dreimane JR Eastern Michi NM  (NW)

Women's Shot Put
2:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Savannah Dugan JR Western Mich 12.86m 5

2 Brittany Casey JR Western Mich 12.22m 3

3 Jada Taylor SO Eastern Michi 9.55m 2

4 Megan Pendleton SR Eastern Michi 9.53m 1

Women's Discus
4:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Megan Pendleton SR Eastern Michi 42.35m 5

2 Brittany Casey JR Western Mich 41.13m 3

3 Samantha Howard SR Western Mich 37.55m 2

4 Jada Taylor SO Eastern Michi 36.29m 1

5 Audrey Oswalt JR Western Mich 29.40m

Women's Hammer
1:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Brittany Casey JR Western Mich 51.05m 5

2 Megan Pendleton SR Eastern Michi 48.46m 3

3 Savannah Dugan JR Western Mich 45.83m 2

4 Samantha Howard SR Western Mich 43.88m

5 Jada Taylor SO Eastern Michi 39.14m 1

Women's Javelin
3:00 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kristine Bourg FR Eastern Michi 35.68m 5

2 Kara Craig SR Western Mich 34.24m 3

3 Allison Hufnagel SO Western Mich 33.74m 2

4 Audrey Oswalt JR Western Mich 26.51m

6 Sarah Bailey SO Western Mich 26.41m

7 Gianna Salzbrunn FR Eastern Michi 25.69m 1

8 Rebekah Carr SO Eastern Michi 20.45m

Jordan Anderson SR Western Mich DNS

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Western Michigan WMU 95

2 Eastern Michigan EMU 80
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